Fort Braden Pioneers
18 – 19 Athletics Composite Sports Schedule
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	Sport
	Location
	Date & time

	Volleyball
	
	All games @ 6:00 pm

	 Deerake
	Deerlake
	Mon., Aug. 27

	Swift Creek
	FBS
	Wed., Aug. 29

	Raa
	FBS
	Wed., Sept. 5

	Griffin
	FBS
	Mon., Sept. 10

	Montford
	Montford
	Wed., Sept. 12

	Nims
	Nims
	Tues., Sept. 18

	Fairview
	FBS
	Mon., Sept. 24

	Cobb
	Cobb
	Wed., Sept. 26

	Playoff
	TBD
	Mon., Oct. 1 

	Championship
	TBD
	Wed., Oct. 3

	
	
	

	Cross Country
	
	

	Meet 1
	Appalachee Regional Park
	Thurs., Aug. 30
Girls - 6:00   Boys – 6:30

	Ft. Braden Run
	FBS
	Thurs., Sept. 6
Girls - 6:00   Boys – 6:30

	Everhart Invitational
	Everhart School
	Thurs., Sept. 13
Girls – 10:45 Boys – 11:15

	Meet 4
	Montford Middle School
	Thurs., Sept. 20
Girls - 6:00   Boys – 6:30

	Meet 5
	Fairview Middle School
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Thurs., Sept. 27
Girls - 6:00   Boys – 6:30

	City Championship
	Appalachee Regional Park
	Thurs., Oct. 4
Girls - 6:00   Boys – 6:30

	
	
	

	[image: ]Girls Basketball
	
	All Games @ 6:00 pm

	Montford
	Montford
	Mon., Oct. 22

	Deerlake
	FBS
	Wed., Oct. 24

	Griffin
	Griffin
	Mon., Oct. 29

	Raa
	Raa
	Thurs., Nov. 1

	Swift Creek
	FBS
	Mon., Nov. 5

	Fairview
	Fairview
	Wed., Nov. 7

	Nims
	FBS
	Tues., Nov. 13

	Cobb
	FBS
	Wed., Nov. 14

	Playoff
	TBA
	Wed., Nov. 28

	Championship
	TBA
	Mon., Dec. 3

	
	
	

	Boys Soccer
	
	All Games @ 6:00 pm

	Deerlake
	Belle Vue, Field 
	Tues., Oct. 23

	Cobb
	Belle Vue, Field 
	Wed., Oct. 24

	Raa
	Belle Vue, Field 
	Thurs., Nov. 1

	Swift Creek
	Belle Vue, Field 
	Tues., Nov. 6

	Montford
	Belle Vue, Field 
	Thurs., Nov. 8

	Fairview
	Belle Vue, Field 
	Wed., Nov. 14

	Nims
	Belle Vue, Field 
	Thurs., Nov. 29

	Griffin
	Belle Vue, Field 
	Tues., Dec. 4

	Woodville
	Belle Vue, Field
	Thurs., Dec. 6

	Playoffs
	Belle Vue Fields
	Wed., Dec. 12 & Thurs., Dec. 13

	Championship
	Belle Vue, Field
	Mon., Dec. 17
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	Sport
	Location
	Date & time

	Boys Basketball
	
	All Games @ 6:00 pm

	Montford
	Montford
	Wed., Jan. 23

	Deerlake
	FBS
	Mon., Jan. 28

	Griffin
	Griffin
	Wed., Jan. 30

	Swift Creek
	FBS
	Mon., Feb. 4

	Raa
	Raa
	Wed., Feb. 6

	Fairview
	Fairview
	Mon., Feb. 11

	Nims
	FBS
	Wed., Feb. 13

	Cobb
	FBS
	Tues., Feb. 19

	PLayoff
	TBD
	Mon., Feb. 25

	Championship
	TBD
	Wed., Feb. 27

	
	
	

	Girls Soccer
	
	All Games @ 6:00 pm

	Swift Creek
	Belle Vue, Field 
	Thurs., Jan. 24

	Montford
	Belle Vue, Field 
	Mon., Jan. 28

	Cobb
	Belle Vue, Field 
	Wed., Jan. 30

	Deerlake
	Belle Vue, Field 
	Tues., Feb. 5

	Raa
	Belle Vue, Field 
	Thurs., Feb. 7

	Griffin
	Belle Vue, Field 
	Wed., Feb. 13

	Nims
	Belle Vue, Field 
	Wed., Feb. 20

	Fairview
	Belle Vue, Field 
	Tues., Feb. 26

	Woodville
	Belle Vue, Field
	Wed., Feb. 27

	Playoffs
	Belle Vue, field 1 & 2
	Mon., Mar. 4 & Tues., Mar. 5

	Championship
	Belle Vue, Field
	Thurs., Mar. 7

	
	
	

	Track and Field
	
	

	Chiles Relays
	Chiles HS
	Thurs., Mar. 28
5:45 Start Time

	[image: ]Meet 1
	Lincoln HS
	Thurs., April 4
5:30 Start Time

	Meet 2
	Richards HS
	Thurs., Apr. 11
5:30 Start Time

	Meet 3
	Leon HS
	Thurs., Apr. 18
5:30 Start Time

	Middle School 
Championship Meet
	Godby HS
	Thurs., Apr. 25
5:30 Start Time

	
	
	

	Softball
	
	All Games @ 6:00 pm

	
	Belle Vue, Field 
	., Mar. 

	
	Belle Vue, Field 
	., Mar. 

	
	Belle Vue, Field 
	., Mar. 

	
	Belle Vue, Field 
	., Apr. 

	
	Belle Vue, Field 
	., Apr. 

	
	Belle Vue, Field 
	., Apr. 

	
	Belle Vue, Field 
	., Apr. 

	
	Belle Vue, Field
	., Apr. 

	
	Belle Vue, Field
	., Apr. 

	
	Belle Vue
	., Apr. 
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